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Detail by Entity Name
Florida Non Profit Corporation
WILD LIFE ON EASY STREET, INC.

Filing Information

Document Number N03000009962
FEI/EIN Number N/A

Date Filed 11/17/2003
State FL
Status ACTIVE

Effective Date 11/17/2003

Principal Address

12802 EASY STREET
TAMPA FL 33625

Mailing Address

P.O0. BOX 340189
TAMPA FL 33694

Changed 01/23/2006
Registered Agent Name & Address

BASKIN, CAROLE A
12802 EASY STREET
TAMPA FL 33625 US

Name Changed: 04/28/2005
Officer/Director Detail
Name & Address

Title P

MURDOCK, JAMIE V
12802 EASY STREET
TAMPA FL 33625

Title CEO

BASKIN, CAROLE A
12802 EASY STREET
TAMPA FL 33625
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Annual Reports

Report Year Filed Date

2008
2009
2010

02/12/2008
01/16/2009
01/06/2010

Document Images

01/06/2010 -- ANNUAL REPORT View image in PDF format
01/16/2009 -- ANNUAL REPORT View image in PDF format
02/12/2008 -- ANNUAL REPORT View image in PDF format
01/23/2007 -- ANNUAL REPORT View image in PDF format
01/23/2006 -- ANNUAL REPORT View image in PDF format
04/28/2005 -- ANNUAL REPORT View image in PDF format
02/12/2004 -- ANNUAL REPORT View image in PDF format
11/17/2003 -- Domestic Non-Profit View image in PDF format

Note: This is not official record. See documents if question or conflict.
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